
Spring 2021 Academic Calendar

Day Date Event Notes
Wednesday 6-Jan

Thursday 7-Jan
Friday 8-Jan

Monday 11-Jan
Tuesday 12-Jan

Wednesday 13-Jan
Thursday 14-Jan

Friday 15-Jan Early Release Friday
Saturday 16-Jan

Monday 18-Jan
Tuesday 19-Jan Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  

Wednesday 20-Jan
Thursday 21-Jan

Friday 22-Jan

Monday 25-Jan
Tuesday 26-Jan

Wednesday 27-Jan
Thursday 28-Jan

Friday 29-Jan Early Release Friday
Saturday 30-Jan

Monday 1-Feb
Tuesday 2-Feb Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  

Wednesday 3-Feb
Thursday 4-Feb

Friday 5-Feb

Monday 8-Feb
Tuesday 9-Feb

Wednesday 10-Feb
Thursday 11-Feb WINTER BREAK

Friday 12-Feb WINTER BREAK
Saturday 13-Feb

Monday 15-Feb
Tuesday 16-Feb Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  

Wednesday 17-Feb
Thursday 18-Feb

Friday 19-Feb



Spring 2021 Academic Calendar

Day Date Event Notes

Monday 22-Feb
Tuesday 23-Feb

Wednesday 24-Feb
Thursday 25-Feb

Friday 26-Feb Early Release Friday 

Monday 1-Mar
Tuesday 2-Mar Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  

Wednesday 3-Mar
Thursday 4-Mar

Friday 5-Mar END OF 3rd QUARTER

Monday 8-Mar
Tuesday 9-Mar

Wednesday 10-Mar
Thursday 11-Mar

Friday 12-Mar Early Release Friday

Monday 15-Mar
Tuesday 16-Mar Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  

Wednesday 17-Mar
Thursday 18-Mar

Friday 19-Mar

Monday 22-Mar
Tuesday 23-Mar

Wednesday 24-Mar
Thursday 25-Mar

Friday 26-Mar Special Schedule Early release

Monday 29-Mar SPRING BREAK
Tuesday 30-Mar SPRING BREAK

Wednesday 31-Mar SPRING BREAK
Thursday 1-Apr SPRING BREAK

Friday 2-Apr SPRING BREAK

Monday 5-Apr SPRING BREAK
Tuesday 6-Apr Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  

Wednesday 7-Apr
Thursday 8-Apr

Friday 9-Apr



Spring 2021 Academic Calendar

Day Date Event Notes
Saturday 10-Apr

Monday 12-Apr
Tuesday 13-Apr

Wednesday 14-Apr
Thursday 15-Apr

Friday 16-Apr Early Release Friday 8th Grade Formal
Saturday 17-Apr Prom

Monday 19-Apr
Tuesday 20-Apr Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  

Wednesday 21-Apr
Thursday 22-Apr

Friday 23-Apr

Monday 26-Apr
Tuesday 27-Apr

Wednesday 28-Apr
Thursday 29-Apr

Friday 30-Apr Early Release Friday

Monday 3-May AP Exams
Tuesday 4-May Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  AP Exams

Wednesday 5-May AP Exams
Thursday 6-May AP Exams

Friday 7-May AP Exams

Monday 10-May AP Exams
Tuesday 11-May AP Exams

Wednesday 12-May AP Exams
Thursday 13-May AP Exams

Friday 14-May Early Release Friday AP Exams

Monday 17-May
Tuesday 18-May Faculty Meeting - 7:30 AM  US Book Awards

Wednesday 19-May
Thursday 20-May END OF 4th QUARTER

Friday 21-May REVIEW DAY
Senior lunecheon/Senior chapel/8th grade 

Graduation/MS Book Awards
Saturday 22-May Senior Survival departs

Monday 24-May REVIEW DAY



Spring 2021 Academic Calendar

Day Date Event Notes
Tuesday 25-May Exams

Wednesday 26-May Exams
Thursday 27-May Exams

Friday 28-May Senior Survival Returns

Saturday 29-May
BACCALAUREATE AND 

GRADUATION

Monday 31-May Memorial Day
Tuesday 1-Jun Faculty Meetings

Wednesday 2-Jun Faculty Meetings
Thursday 3-Jun Faculty Meetings

Friday 4-Jun


